Dates for Governors’ Meetings 2024-25

Date Time of meeting Meeting
Wednesday September 25th 4.30-6.30pm Local Governing Board meeting
Wednesday October 2nd 4.30-6.30pm Quality of Education sub-committee
Wednesday October 16% 4.30-6.30pm Personal development, behaviour & attitudes
sub-committee
HALF-TERM
Wednesday November 13" 4.30-6.30pm Quality of Education sub-committee
Wednesday November 20" 4.30-6.30pm Personal development, behaviour & attitudes
sub-committee
Wednesday December 41" 4.30-6.30pm Local Governing Board meeting
CHRISTMAS
Wednesday January 15™ 4.30-6.30pm Quality of Education sub-committee
Wednesday January 29™ 4.30-6.30pm Local Governing Board meeting
HALF-TERM
Wednesday March 5™ 4.30-6.30pm Personal development, behaviour & attitudes
sub-committee
Wednesday March 19t 4.30-6.30pm Local Governing Board meeting
EASTER
Wednesday April 9 4.30-6.30pm Quality of Education sub-committee
Wednesday June 4" 4.30-6.30pm Personal development, behaviour & attitudes
sub-committee
Wednesday June 18" 4.30-6.30pm Local Governing Board meeting




